Team
Akron Hoban
Akron SVSM
Anthony Wayne
Archbold
Ashland
Ayersville
Bellefontaine
Bellevue
Big Walnut
Bowling Green
Bryan
Celina
Centerville
Cincinnati Moeller
Coldwater
Columbus Bexley
Columbus Grove
Columbus Watterson
Delphos St. Johns
Delta
Eastwood
Eaton
Edon
Elida
Elmwood
Eyria Catholic
Evergreen
Fairfield
Fairview
Findlay
Fostorio
Fremont Ross
Gahana
Genoa
Granville
Greenville
Hamilton Badin
Hamilton Township
Hicksville
Holy Name
Jonathan Alder
Kalida
Kenton
Lexington

Record
1-0
1-0
3-8

27-4
4-1
5-2
1-0
1-0
1-0

17-3

30-13
39-14

35-11

36-7
29-9
7-0
12-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
2-0

9-1
2-0
2-1
1-0
41-0
2-0

Team
Montpelier
Napoleon
Norton
Norwalk
Newark
North Canton Hoover
North Central
Oak Harbor
Olentangy Berlin
Ontario
Oregon Clay
Otsego
Ottawa Glanforf
Parkway
Patrick Henry
Paulding
Perrysburg
Poland Seminary
Rossford
Sandusky
Sandusky Perkins
Shelby
St. Marys Memorial
Stryker
Swanton
Sylvania Northview
Sylvania Southview
Tallmadge
Tiffin Columbian
Tinora
Toledo Bowsher

Toledo Central Catholic

Toledo Rogers
Toledo St. Johns
Toledo St. Francis
Toledo Start
Toledo Whitmer
Toledo Woodward
Upper Arlington
Van Buren

Van Wert

Walsh Jesuit
Wapakoneta
Wauseon

Record

45-9

38-5

10-1

16-6
28-5
2-0
19-4
1-0
11-5
5-6
3-6
16-4
3-0
0-2
1-0
41-3

35-13
38-3



Liberty Benton
Liberty Center
Lima Bath

Lima Central Catholic
Lima Shawnee
Lima Senior
Lincolnview
Marysville

Miller City
Mansfield Madison
Marion Pleasant
Maumee

Medina Heighland

1-2
2-0
39-7
8-0
40-6
4-3
1-0
1-0
1-0
2-1
1-0
4-3
0-1

Wayne Trace
Westland

11-0
1-0



